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Coil-typed Optical Fiber Patch Cord —
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Curl Length

.14 METERS

1st Connector Type 2nd Connector Type
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Item /ZEH Specifications / {11
Cable OD. /#5445 ME (mm) 3
T—7 IV
: . Curl OD. /#5#9ME (m)
Features Applications H—INE 2
: . . " Structure Curl Length / ##5RE (mm)
W Low insertion loss with extended usage life W Fiber To The Home (FTTH) remote of optical network units ONU }‘g,g ‘ %gﬂqilzwﬁif IS
B Durable mechanically, guaranteed for 20,000 Stretches g CATV & Fast deployable Single-mode/ Multi-mode Local Area Total Length /RHBR ) 00 oo o
W Extensive elastic range Network (LAN) & Wide Area Network (WAN) fEREDRE
Fast In-pi . Connector Type / #385E48 . .
W RRMERERZ T KAMESERARA : stl;ort‘icp ,It\p:nM;Ier:?or Communication S e
B AR RS REBAEE20, 0000k ML E Insertion Loss (LL)/ <1dB
W el - BB B 3E%y M7~ 2=+ (ONU) OFEFTTH (Fiber To The Home) - e Typical:0.7dB
< B CATV. BEBRHasE LY I IVE—R/RIVFE—R . O—AIVT e
3 TR 3 | - ¥ Return Loss (RL)/
W WAFRORE BOBARK 72w FT—4(LAN)&TA RTU 7+ 3%y F7—%(WAN) TR () UPC=50 ~ APCZ60
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MTP/M PO Optlcal FI ber PatCh CO rd Characteristics /7 Conditions /2> 74>3>
| MTPAMPOSLAERKAR | MTP/MPOX. 777 /N —/ Sy FO— R - e 4/8/12/Others
Comecty Type /R LC/ SC/ ST (others)-MTP
Features lF=5en m;;()"@é f“é* B lsM=075 SM(Elite) <035 MM=06 SM(Elite) <035
B Meets [EC61754-7,TIA/EIAG4-5 P T ———
W Bare fiber ribbon type and ruggedized type e EEE SM=60
B Available for SM(angled) and MM(flat) performance Durability(dB/ 500 cycles) /
W Push-on/ Pull-off latching connector, easy installation iR (50070) SM=03 MM=0.2
B Low insertion loss (I.L.) and Reflection . . iR AL (500E)
A p p I | Catl ons Operating Temperature / #{FifiZ] .
B IEC61754-7,TIA/EIAGO4-5|CEE BIERE A0=E80C
B ART7I7AIN=)RYDEA T 852 AT B Telecommunication B FLIOLEEVATLA Storage Temperature / GE77
B SM(BE) EMM (Z75w b) #BRTEE B Testing Instruments B AlEEs REaE -40~+80°C
B 7yat >/ TWATDZYFTIARIE—=T M Active device terminations B 7OTATTAIARE—ZR—Va> Fiber lengths & types can be customized individually to meet customer’s specifications
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